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Henry Edwards
Athletic Director
 District 01 Boys/Girls
Hickman County HS
 301 James H. Phillips Drive
 Clinton, KY  42031
 (270) 653-4772  (h)
 (270) 653-4044  (w)
 (270) 653-3200  (f-w)
 (270) 207-0046  (c)
 henry.edwards@hickman.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
TBA
TBA

Art Davis
 Principal/AD
 District 02 Boys/Girls
Paducah Tilghman HS
 2400 Washington St.
 Paducah, KY  42003
 (618) 524-1645  (h)
 (270) 444-5650  (w)
 (270) 444-5659  (f-w)
 (618) 645-1560  (c)
 art.davis@paducah.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sat. Feb. 16, 2008
 12:00
TBD

 R.B. Mays
Athletic Director
 District 03 Boys/Girls
Graves County HS
 1107 Housman Street
 Mayfield, KY  42066
 (270) 247-0070  (h)
 (270) 328-4884  (w)
 (270) 247-8540  (f-w)
 (270) 792-4493  (c)
 ronald.mays@graves.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb 13, 2008
 1:00 PM
 7th Street Cafe Mayfield KY

Steve Woodward
Athletic Director
 District 04 Boys/Girls
Marshall County HS
 416 High School Rd.
 Benton, KY  42025
 (270) 554-4610  (h)
 (270) 527-6714 x270527671  (w)
 (270) 527-6715  (f-w)
 (270) 564-6852  (c)
 ronecca.joseph@marshall.kyschools.us   (E)
 Sun. Feb. 16, 2008
 2:00
 Marshall Co. HS Cafeteria

Jeff Doom
Athletic Director
 District 05 Boys/Girls
Lyon County HS
 209 Fairview Ave.
 Eddyville, KY  42038
 (270) 388-4595 (h)
 (270) 388-9715 x107 (w)
 (270) 388-2296 (f-w)
 (270) 963-0357 (c)
 jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 6, 2008
 6:00 pm
 Lyon Co. HS

David Rupsch
Athletic Director
 District 06 Boys/Girls
Webster County HS
 1922 US Hwy 41A South
 Dixon, KY  42409
 (270) 826-3572 (h)
 (270) 639-3405 (w)
 (270) 639-0117 (f-w)
 (270) 860-5925 (c)
 david.rupsch@webster.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 2:00 pm
 Webster Co. HS

Gale Travis
Athletic Administrator
 District 07 Boys/Girls
Madisonville North Hopkins HS
 4515 Hanson Road
 Madisonville, KY  42431
 (270) 322-0027 (h)
 (270) 825-6017 x211 (w)
 (270) 825-6095 (f-w)
 (270) 836-7527 (c)
 gale.travis@hopkins.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 6, 2008
 2:00 PM
Madisonville North Hopkins HS

James Simmons
Athletic Director
 District 08 Boys/Girls
Hopkinsville HS
 430 Koffman Dr.
 Hopkinsville, KY  42240
 (270) 498-3518 (h)
 (270) 887-7118 (w)
 (270) 887-1118 (f-w)
 (270) 348-6418 (c)
 james.simmons@christian.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 10, 2008
 2:00 pm
Hopkinsville HS Library

Gary Bartlett
Athletic Director
 District 09 Boys/Girls
Daviess County HS
4255 New Hartford Rd.
Owensboro, KY  42303
(270) 729-4744  (h)
(270) 852-7300  (w)
(270) 852-7315  (f-w)
(270) 929-2840  (c)
gary.bartlett@daviess.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 2:00 pm
 Daviess Co. HS

Brad Divine
Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
 District 10 Boys
Muhlenberg North HS`
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY  42345
(270) 338-0040  (w)
(270) 338-2442  (f-w)
(270) 543-3637  (c)
brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 10, 2008
 1:30 PM
Muhlenberg North HS

Nick Boling
Athletic Director
 District 10 Girls
McLean County HS
1859 Hwy 136 E
Calhoun, KY  42327
(270) 273-5278  (w)
(270) 273-5208  (f-w)
(270) 562-5680  (c)
nick.boling@mclean.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 10, 2008
 1:30
Muhlenberg North HS

John Proctor
Athletic Director
 District 11 Boys/Girls
Meade County HS
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY  40108
(270) 422-3206  (h)
(270) 422-7515  (w)
(270) 422-3928  (f-w)
(270) 547-9594  (c)
john.proctor@meade.kyschools.us (E)
Electronically

Mike Houchin
Athlletic Director
 District 12 Boys/Girls
Grayson County HS
340 School House Road
Leitchfield, KY  42754
(270) 242-6133  (h)
(270) 259-4078  (w)
(270) 259-6131  (f-w)
(270) 287-2998  (c)
mike.houchin.@grayson.kyschools.us (E)
 N/A
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John Myers
Athletic Director
 District 13 Boys/Girls
Russellville HS
 1101 W 9th Street
 Russellville, KY  42276
 (270) 726-7273  (h)
 (270) 726-8421  (w)
 (270) 726-3685  (f-w)
 (270) 847-1790  (c)
 john.myers@russellville.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sun. Feb. 10, 2008
 3:00 pm
Russellville HS Media Center

Eric Wilson
Athletic Director
 District 14 Boys/Girls
Warren Central HS
 559 Morgantown Rd.
 Bowling Green, KY  42101
 (270) 783-9412  (h)
 (270) 781-2404  (w)
 (270) 781-5115  (f-w)
 (270) 791-4882  (c)
 eric.wilson@warren.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 6:00 pm
Warren Central Auditorium

Kerry Harwood
Athletic Director
 District 15 Boys/Girls
 Allen County - Scottsville HS
 1545 Bowling Green Rd.
 Scottsville, KY  42164
 (270) 237-5492  (h)
 (270) 622-4119  (w)
 (270) 622-5882  (f-w)
 (270) 618-1139  (c)
 kerry.harwood@allen.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 6:30 pm
 AC-SH Local Resturant

Rita Cook Branscum
Athletic Director
 District 16 Boys/Girls
Russell County HS
 2166 S. Hwy 127
 Russell Springs, KY  42642
 (270) 866-6967  (h)
 (270) 866-3341  (w)
 (270) 866-8830  (f-w)
 (270) 507-6263  (c)
 rita.branscum@russell.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 11:00 am CST
 Buc's Roadhouse

Kenny Lane
Athletic Director
 District 17 Boys
Central Hardin HS
 3040 Leitchfield Rd.
 Cecilia, KY  42724
 (270) 769-3587 (h)
 (270) 737-6800 (w)
 (270) 769-9229 (f-w)
 (270) 735-5160 (c)
 kenny.lane@hardin.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Jan. 30, 2008
 1:00 pm
 Ryan's Steakhouse

Greg Cecil
Athletic Director
 District 17 Girls
John Hardin HS
 384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
 Elizabethtown, KY  42701
 (270) 877-5280 (h)
 (270) 769-8906 (w)
 (270) 769-8996 (f-w)
 (270) 734-0097 (c)
 greg.cecil@hardin.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Jan. 30, 2008
 12:00
 Ryan's Steakhouse

Will Hodges
Athletic Director
 District 18 Boys/Girls
Green County HS
 302 Brummal Ave.
 Greensburg, KY  42743
 (270) 932-6220 (h)
 (270) 932-7481 (w)
 (270) 932-3214 (f-w)
 (270) 299-6071 (c)
 will.hodges@green.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Jan. 30, 2008
 1:00 pm EST
 Elizabethtown - 5th Region AD Meeting

David Clark
Athletic Director
 District 19 Boys/Girls
Bardstown HS
 400 North 5th Street
 Bardstown, KY  40004
 (502) 348-4325 (h)
 (502) 331-8802 (w)
 (502) 331-8832 (f-w)
 (502) 249-1133 (c)
 david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 9, 2008
 2:00
Bardstown HS

Mike Thomas
Athletic Director
 District 20 Boys/Girls
Taylor County HS
300 Ingram Ave.
Campbellsville, KY  42718
(270) 465-7577  (h)
(270) 465-4431  (w)
(270) 465-4834  (f-w)
(270) 469-5732  (c)
mike.thomas@taylor.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 12:00 noon EST
Creekside Restaurant

Jody Thornsberry
Athletic Director
 District 21 Boys/Girls
Holy Cross (Louisville) HS
5144 Dixie Highway
Louisville, KY  40216
(502) 447-4363 x108 (w)
(502) 448-1062  (f-w)
(502) 447-0210  (c)
jthornsberry@holycrosshs.com (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 7, 2008
 11:00
Downtown Holiday Inn

Holy Cross if the host school but the 
tournament will be held at Valley

Mark Sander
Athletic Director
 District 22 Boys/Girls
DeSales @ TBA
425 Kenwood Drive
Louisville, KY  40214
(502) 290-8636  (h)
(502) 361-1221  (w)
(502) 366-6172  (f-w)
(502) 445-3123  (c)
mark.sander@desaleshs.com (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 19, 2008
 9:00 AM
Dairy Queen

Rick Folden
Athletic Director
 District 23 Boys/Girls
Portland Christ ian
2500 Portland Ave.
Louisville, KY  40212
(502) 775-6356  (h)
(502) 775-6356  (w)
(502) 772-7027  (f-w)
(502) 773-4024  (c)
rick.folden@portlandchristian.org (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 7, 2008
 11:00 AM
Holiday Inn
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Ernest Smith
Athletic Director
 District 24 Boys/Girls
Fairdale HS
 1001 Fairdale Road
 Fairdale, KY  40118
 (502) 485-6627  (h)
 (502) 485-6627  (w)
 (502) 485-7058  (f-w)
 (502) 485-7058  (c)
 ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us   (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 1:00 PM
Fairdale HS

David Zuberer
Athletic Director
 District 25 Boys/Girls
DuPont Manual HS
 120 West Lee Street
 Louisville, KY  40208
 (502) 614-7311  (h)
 (502) 485-8489  (w)
 (502) 485-8035  (f-w)
 (502) 322-5356  (c)
 david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 8:00 AM
DuPont Manual HS

Steven Silvano
Athletic Director
 District 26 Boys/Girls
Moore Traditional School
 36415 Outer Loop
 Louisville, KY  40228
 (502) 969-2358  (h)
 (502) 485-8711  (w)
 (502) 485-8168  (f-w)
 (502) 836-4154  (c)
 steven.silvano@jefferson.kyschools.us   (E)
 Mon. Feb. 11, 2008
 12:00 pm
Moore  HS

Dennis Lampley
Athletic Director
 District 27 Boys
 Trinity (Louisville) HS
 4011 Shelbyville Road
 Louisville, KY  40299
 (502) 241-4929  (h)
 (502) 895-6765  (w)
 (502) 899-2052  (f-w)
 (502) 664-9120  (c)
 lampley@thsrock.net  (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 7, 2008
 12:00
 Trinity (Louisville) HS

Donna Moir
Athletic Director
 District 27 Girls
Sacred Heart Academy
 3175 Lexington Rd.
 Louisville, KY  40206
 (502) 425-1424 (h)
 (502) 897-6097 (w)
 (502) 893-0120 (f-w)
 (502) 643-2919 (c)
 dmoir@sacredheartacad.com (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 7, 2008
 11:00 AM
Downtown Holiday Inn

Steve Shubert
Athletic Director
 District 28 Boys/Girls
 Christian Academy - Louisville
 700 South English Station Road
 Louisville, KY  40245
 (502) 241-4016 (h)
 (502) 244-3225 x1037 (w)
 (502) 244-3193 (f-w)
 (502) 299-5557 (c)
 sshubert@christianacademylou.org (E)
 N/A

Frank Ragland
Athletic Director
 District 29 Boys/Girls
Trimble County HS
 1029 Hwy 421 N
 Bedford, KY  40006
 (502) 255-4833 (h)
 (502) 255-7781 (w)
 (502) 255-5126 (f-w)
 (502) 750-0990 (c)
 frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 9:00 am
 Trimble Co. HS

Brian Higdon
 Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
 District 30 Boys/Girls
Spencer County HS
 520 Taylorsville Rd.
 Taylorsville, KY  40071
 (502) 477-3255 (w)
 (502) 477-3212 (f-w)
 (502) 510-4200 (c)
 brian.higdon@spencer.kyschools.us (E)
Draw
 Sat. Feb. 23, 2008
 9:00 AM
 Spencer Co. HS Library

Randy Bishop
Athletic Director
 District 31 Boys/Girls
Owen County HS
2340 Highway 22 East
Owenton, KY  40359
(502) 484-2280  (h)
(502) 484-5509  (w)
(502) 484-0444  (f-w)
(502) 750-7044  (c)
randy.bishop@owen.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Jan. 27, 2008
 3:30
 Henry Co. HS

Scott Shipp
Athletic Director
 District 32 Boys/Girls
Grant County HS
715 Warsaw Rd.
Dry Ridge, KY  41035
(859) 824-7251  (h)
(859) 824-9739  (w)
(859) 824-9756  (f-w)
(859) 743-8190  (c)
scott.shipp@grant.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 2:00
 Grant Co. HS Library

Tom Stellman
Athletic Director
 District 33 Boys/Girls
Conner HS
3310 Cougar Path
Hebron, KY  41048
(859) 534-5740  (h)
(859) 334-4400  (w)
(859) 334-4406  (f-w)
(859) 760-7492  (c)
tom.stellman@boone.kyschools.us (E)
 Sat. Feb. 16, 2008
 9:00 AM
Conner Cafe

Randy Borchers
Athletic Director
 District 34 Boys/Girls
Ludlow HS
515 Elm St.
Ludlow, KY  41016
(859) 781-6097  (h)
(859) 261-8211  (w)
(859) 655-7536  (f-w)
(859) 394-4026  (c)
randy.borchers@ludlow.kyschools.us (E)
 Sat. Feb. 16, 2008
 1:00
Ludlow HS
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Ron Madrick
Athletic Director
 District 35 Boys/Girls
Holmes HS
 2500 Madison Ave.
 Covington, KY  41014
 (859) 485-3057  (h)
 (859) 655-9545 x6360  (w)
 (859) 581-7497  (f-w)
 (859) 760-9487  (c)
 ron.madrick@covington.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 12, 2008
 11:30 AM
Golden Corral

Carolyn Smith
AD Secretary
 District 36 Boys/Girls
Highlands HS
 2400 Memorial Parkway
 Fort Thomas, KY  41075
 (859) 441-7265  (h)
 (859) 815-2608  (w)
 (859) 442-4212  (f-w)
 (859) 760-3455  (c)
 carolyn.smith@fortthomas.kyschools.us  (E)
 Mon. Feb. 4, 2008
 11:30 am
Highlands HS

Bob Jones
Athletic Director
 District 37 Boys/Girls
Campbell County HS
 909 Camel Crossing
 Alexandria, KY  41001
 (859) 635-1120  (h)
 (859) 448-4896  (w)
 (859) 448-4895  (f-w)
 (859) 801-4322  (c)
 bob.jones@campbell.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sat. Feb. 9, 2008
 10:00-11:30 am
 Campbell Co. HS - Media Center

Lee Kendall
Athletic Director
 District 38 Boys/Girls
Harrison County HS
 320 Webster Avenue
 Cynthiana, KY  41031
 (859) 234-3781  (h)
 (859) 234-7117  (w)
 (859) 234-0115  (f-w)
 (859) 588-1725  (c)
 lee.kendall@harrison.kyschools.us  (E)
 Mon. Feb. 11, 2008
 1:00 PM
 Harrison Co. HS

Jenny Ray
 Principal/AD
 District 39 Boys/Girls
Bracken County HS
 350 West Miami Street
 Brooksville, KY  41004
 (606) 735-3020 (h)
 (606) 735-3153 (w)
 (606) 735-2549 (f-w)
 (606) 782-3174 (c)
 jenny.ray@bracken.kyschools.us (E)
 Fri. Feb. 15, 2008
 10:00 am
 Bracken Co. HS

 Bart & Phil Rison
 AD & Dir. of Operations
 District 40 Boys
Montgomery County HS
 724 Woodford Dr.
 Mount Sterling, KY  40353
 (859) 498-4146 (h)
 (859) 497-8765 (w)
 (859) 497-8705 (f-w)
 (859) 398-0131 (c)
 bart.rison@montgomery.kyschools.us (E)
 phil.rison@montgomery.kyschools.us (E2)
 Mon. Feb. 11, 2008
 10:00 am
 Montgomery Co. HS - Heritage Room

Jackie McCloud
Athletic Director
 District 40 Girls
George Rogers Clark HS
 620 Boone Ave.
 Winchester, KY  40391
 (859) 808-2001 (w)
 (859) 745-2814 (f-w)
 (859) 808-2001 (c)
 jackie.mccloud@clark.kyschools.us (E)
 N/A

Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
 District 41 Boys/Girls
Franklin County HS
 1100 East Main St.
 Frankfort, KY  40601
 (859) 263-0380 (h)
 (502) 695-6750 (w)
 (502) 695-6755 (f-w)
 (859) 420-2550 (c)
 tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 2:00 PM
 Franklin Co. HS

 Site - Frankfort Civic Center

Rick Jensen
Athletic Director
 District 42 Boys/Girls
Bryan Station HS
201 Eastin Road
Lexington, KY  40505
(315) 558-3484  (h)
(859) 381-3308  (w)
(859) 381-3330  (f-w)
(859) 559-1050  (c)
rick.jensen@fayette.kyschools.us (E)
 Tues. Feb. 12, 2008
 1:00 PM
Bryan Station HS

Brad Walls
Athletic Director
 District 43 Boys/Girls
Lexington Christian Academy @ TBA
P.O. Box 23160
Lexington, KY  40523
(859) 422-5766  (w)
(859) 223-3769  (f-w)
(859) 797-8715  (c)
bwalls@lexingtonchristian.org (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 2:00 pm
 Lexington Christian Acd. Mezzanine

David Parke
Athletic Business Manager
 District 44 Boys/Girls
Eastern Kentucky University
115 Alumni Coliseum
Richmond, KY  40475
(859) 632-6744  (h)
(859) 622-2121  (w)
(859) 622-5108  (f-w)
(859) 358-8371  (c)
david.parke@eku.edu (E)
 Wed. Feb. 6, 2008
 2:00 
 Model HS - AD Office

Steve Ralston
Athletic Director
 District 45 Boys/Girls
Lincoln County HS
60 Education Way
Stanford, KY  40484
(606) 365-0887  (h)
(606) 365-9111  (w)
(606) 365-1750  (f-w)
(859) 749-2182  (c)
steve.ralston@lincoln.kyschools.us (E)
 12:00
 Ky. Depot
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Marci Smith
 Co-Athletic Director
 District 46 Boys/Girls
West Jessamine HS
 2101 Wilmore Road
 Nicholasville, KY  40356
 (859) 858-9194  (h)
 (859) 887-2421  (w)
 (859) 887-8854  (f-w)
 (859) 333-2309  (c)
 marci.smith@jessamine.kyschools.us  (E)
 Fri. Feb. 5, 2008
 11:30
 West Jessamine HS Tech. Center

Barry Noble
 Athletic Director/Asst. Principal
 District 47 Boys/Girls
Rockcastle County HS
 1545 Lake Cumberland Hwy
 Mount Vernon, KY  40456
 (606) 256-0008  (h)
 (606) 256-4816  (w)
 (606) 256-3755  (f-w)
 (606) 308-3174  (c)
 barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us  (E)
 Mon. Feb. 11, 2008
 11:00 am
 Rockcastle Co. Teaching & Learning 
Center

Robert Jones
Athletic Director
 District 48 Boys/Girls
McCreary Central HS
 400 Raider Way
 Stearns, KY  42647
 (606) 376-8456  (h)
 (606) 376-5051 x3503  (w)
 (606) 376-7045  (f-w)
 (606) 310-9859  (c)
 robert.jones@mccreary.kyschools.us  (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 7, 2008
 12:00
Ruby Tuesday

Jimmy Durham
Athletic Director
 District 49 Boys/Girls
North Laurel HS
 1300 East Hal Rogers Pkwy
 London, KY  40741
 (606) 862-4699  (w)
 (606) 862-4701  (f-w)
 (606) 682-2998  (c)
 jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us  (E)
 Fri. Feb. 8, 2008
 1:00
North Laurel Library

Mike Campbell
Athletic Director
 District 50 Boys/Girls
Whitley County HS
 350 Blvd. Of Champions
 Williamsburg, KY  40769
 (606) 549-7025 (w)
 (606) 549-7035 (f-w)
 (606) 215-0551 (c)
 mike.campbell@whitley.kyschools.us (E)
 Fri. Feb. 15, 2008
 11:00 AM
Cumberland Lodge

Daniel Green
Athletic Director
 District 51 Boys/Girls
Lynn Camp HS
 100 North Hwy. 830
 Corbin, KY  40701
 (606) 523-5573 (h)
 (606) 528-5429 (w)
 (606) 528-4750 (f-w)
 (606) 344-3394 (c)
 daniel.green@knox.kyschools.us (E)
 Fri. Feb. 1, 2008
 9:00 AM
Lynn Camp HS

Eric Bowling
Athletic Director
 District 52 Boys
Cawood HS
 279 Ball Park Road
 Harlan, KY  40831
 (606) 573-5029 x2304 (w)
 (606) 573-2424 (f-w)
 eric.bowling@harlan.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon. Feb. 11, 2008
 12:00
 Western Sizzlin Steak House - 1908 S US 
 421 - Harlan

Eric Bowling
Athletic Director
 District 52 Girls
 James A. Cawood HS
 279 Ball Park Road
 Harlan, KY  40831
 (606) 573-5029 x2304 (w)
 (606) 573-2424 (f-w)
 eric.bowling@harlan.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon. Feb. 12, 2008
 11:30 am
 Western Sizzlin Steak House in Harlan, KY

 
 District 53 Boys/Girls
June Buchanan HS

Estill Neace
Principal
 District 54 Boys/Girls
Perry County Central HS
305 Park Ave.
Hazard, KY  41701
(606) 439-4481  (h)
(606) 439-5888  (w)
(606) 439-2825  (f-w)
(606) 216-1327  (c)
estill.neace@perry.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 6, 2008
 11:00 am
Perry Central HS Library

Paul Weaver Thomas Miller
Athletic Director
 District 55 Boys/Girls
Riverside Christian @ Breathitt Co. HS
Gen. Del.
Lost Creek, KY  41348
(606) 438-0903  (h)
(606) 666-2359  (w)
(606) 666-5211  (f-w)
paulweaver@alltel.net (E)
 Wed. Feb. 6, 2008
 10:00 AM
Breathitt HS

Monroe Jones
County AD
 District 56 Boys/Girls
Powell County HS
700 West College Ave.
Stanton, KY  40380
(606) 663-2016  (h)
(606) 663-3312  (w)
(606) 663-3406  (f-w)
(859) 595-6797  (c)
monroe.jones@powell.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon. Feb. 11, 2008
 10:00
 Powell- Natural Bridge

Sam Miller
Athletic Director
 District 57 Boys/Girls
Magoffin County HS
201 Hornet Drive
Salyersville, KY  41465
(606) 349-3449  (h)
(606) 349-2011  (w)
(606) 349-5345  (f-w)
(606) 424-2784  (c)
sam.miller@magoffin.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 17, 2008
 2:00 pm
 Magoffin Co. HS Library
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 Larry S. D Maynard
Athletic Director
 District 58 Boys/Girls
Allen Central HS
 Route 80, Box 139
 Eastern, KY  41622
 (606) 298-7007  (h)
 (606) 358-9543  (w)
 (606) 358-5305  (f-w)
 (606) 534-0078  (c)
 larry.maynard@floyd.kyschools.us  (E)
 Fri. Feb. 8, 2008
 10:30 AM
Allen Central Library

Connie Compton
Athletic Director
 District 59 Boys/Girls
Shelby Valley HS
 125 Douglas Park
 Pikeville, KY  41501
 (606) 639-6778  (h)
 (606) 639-0033  (w)
 (606) 639-2074  (f-w)
 connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us  (E)
NA

Jason Sanson
Athletic Director
 District 60 Boys/Girls
Phelps HS
 P.O. Box 528
 Phelps, KY  41553
 (606) 456-3647  (h)
 (606) 456-3482  (w)
 (606) 456-8988  (f-w)
 (606) 623-5557  (c)
 jason.sanson@pike.kyschools.us   (E)
 N/A

Jim Gay
Athletic Director
 District 61 Boys/Girls
Bath County HS
 645 Chenault Dr.
 Owingsville, KY  40360
 (859) 585-5762  (h)
 (606) 674-6325  (w)
 (606) 674-9188  (f-w)
 (606) 336-1989  (c)
 jim.gay@bath.kyschools.us   (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 7, 2008
 12:00
 Bath Co. HS

 Larry S. Salyer
Principal
 District 62 Boys/Girls
Elliott County HS
 P.O. Box 687
 Sandy Hook, KY  41171
 (606) 265-4304  (h)
 (606) 738-8052  (w)
 (606) 738-8000  (f-w)
 (606) 794-1163  (c)
 larry.salyer@elliott.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 11:30 am
 Elliott Co. HS Library

Chris Ailster
Athletic Director
 District 63 Boys/Girls
Greenup County HS
 196 Musketeer Drive
 Greenup, KY  41144
 (606) 932-2125 (h)
 (606) 473-9812 (w)
 (606) 473-7854 (f-w)
 (740) 357-6680 (c)
 chris.ailster@greenup.kyschools.us (E)

Rex Cooksey
Athletic Director
 District 64 Boys/Girls
Fairview HS
 2123 Main Street
 Ashland, KY  41102
 (606) 324-1060 (h)
 (606) 324-9226 (w)
 (606) 326-1388 (f-w)
 (606) 571-8001 (c)
 rex.cooksey@fairview.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 13, 2008
 9:00 AM
Fairview HS
 Site-Boys' Tournament at Boyd Co. Middle 
School


